Testritevisual

Value driven, American made.

. ™
Cascade LED Lights
Extremely Bright LED Light Source

Extremely bright 450 Lumens

Cool white color temperature

10-1/2" wide

6 watt, 12 volts

* 50,000 working hour lifetime

* Wide movable swivel head

® Includes power cord

® Available for One-Sided Banner Use, Two-
Sided Banner Use, Clamp-On, Pop-Ups,
Table Tops and Walls

* Imported

POP-UP LIGHTS
INSTALLATION VIDEO

Specifically Designed For Portable Graphic Stands,
Pop-Ups and Banner Stands

Product Images

CASCADE LEDLF ON
HARMONY BANNER
STAND

oy e

g

CASCADE LEDLF FOR
DIVIDER WALLS

CASCADE LEDBR1 ON
MERCURY BANNER
STAND

CASCADE LEDCC FOR
TABLE TOP LEDLF

g

LEDBR2 DOUBLE-SIDED
CASCADE LIGHT SET ON
BN2

CASCADE LED LIGHTS

CASCADE LEDPU FOR
POP-UPS LEDPU

LEDPU (3)



LEDBR1 BRACKET

.

A

Ty Pty

LEDBR2 DOUBLE SIDED
BRACKET

LEDPU POP UP
ATTACHMENT

LEDLF CLAMP

CARRY BAG FOR LIGHT, Fits all Cascade Lights

4

/

LEDCC WALL AND TABLE

CLAMP

CARRY BAG FOR LIGHT,

Models & Pricing

Model
LEDPU
LEDLF
LEDCC
LEDBR2
LEDBR1
EBG-C

Description

LED W/POP-UPS CONNECTOR

LED W/CLAMP FOR GRAPHIC STANDS
LED W/MULTI-PURPOSE C CLAMP

2 LED LIGHTS W/TWO-SIDED BRACKET
LED W/BRACKET, ONE-SIDED USE
CARRY BAG FOR LIGHT

Fits all Cascade Lights

List Price
$164.95
$187.95
$189.95
$346.95
$179.95

$27.95

Your Price
$164.95
$187.95
$189.95
$346.95
$179.95

$27.95



