

## Cascade LED Lights<sup>TM</sup>

Extremely Bright LED Light Source

- Extremely bright 450 Lumens
- Cool white color temperature
- 10-1/2" wide
- 6 watt. 12 volts
- 50,000 working hour lifetime
- Wide movable swivel head
- Includes power cord
- Available for One-Sided Banner Use, Two-Sided Banner Use, Clamp-On, Pop-Ups, Table Tops and Walls
- Imported

## POP-UP LIGHTS INSTALLATION VIDEO

Specifically Designed For Portable Graphic Stands, Pop-Ups and Banner Stands

## **Product Images**



CASCADE LEDLF ON HARMONY BANNER STAND



CASCADE LEDBR1 ON MERCURY BANNER STAND



LEDBR2 DOUBLE-SIDED CASCADE LIGHT SET ON BN2



CASCADE LED LIGHTS



CASCADE LEDLF FOR DIVIDER WALLS



CASCADE LEDCC FOR TABLE TOP LEDLF



CASCADE LEDPU FOR POP-UPS LEDPU



LEDPU (3)









LEDBR1 BRACKET

LEDBR2 DOUBLE SIDED BRACKET

LEDLF CLAMP

LEDPU POP UP ATTACHMENT

CARRY BAG FOR LIGHT, Fits all Cascade Lights



LEDCC WALL AND TABLE CLAMP

CARRY BAG FOR LIGHT, Fits all Cascade Lights

## Models & Pricing

Model	Description	List Price	Your Price
LEDPU	LED W/POP-UPS CONNECTOR	\$164.95	\$164.95
LEDLF	LED W/CLAMP FOR GRAPHIC STANDS	\$187.95	\$187.95
LEDCC	LED W/MULTI-PURPOSE C CLAMP	\$189.95	\$189.95
LEDBR2	2 LED LIGHTS W/TWO-SIDED BRACKET	\$346.95	\$346.95
LEDBR1	LED W/BRACKET, ONE-SIDED USE	\$179.95	\$179.95
EBG-C	CARRY BAG FOR LIGHT	\$27.95	\$27.95